Diffusalux1:3
36W, 58W, 70W T8 G13 5W, 7W TC IP40 (surface mounted) and IP20 (suspended) EN 60598
A range of high performance T8 fluorescent
luminaires. For General Purpose and
Hospital Areas (Type ‘A’) and ‘Colleges’.
General Purpose and
Hospital Area Luminaire

lighting (Type ‘A’).
As Thorn Diffusalux Hospital.
Ordering Guide Lamps to be ordered separately.
Lamp type Overall Weight HF Electronic Switchstart
& rating length (mm) (kg) † Cat. No. Cat. No.
Diffusalux General Purpose and Hospital (Type ‘A’)
T8 1 x 36W 1261 6.4 DLUXAZ136* DLUXAS136
T8 2 x 36W 1261 6.9 DLUXAZ236* DLUXAS236
T8 1 x 58W 1561 6.8 DLUXAZ158* DLUXAS158
T8 2 x 58W 1561 7.3 DLUXAZ258* DLUXAS258
T8 1 x 70W 1825 7.5 DLUXAZ170* DLUXAS170
T8 2 x 70W 1825 7.8 DLUXAZ270* DLUXAS270
Diffusalux Dedicated Nightlight
TC  5/7W 220 2.1 - DLUXNL5/7
† Listed weight is for HF electronic versions, Switchstart approx. 0.4kg more.
* Maintained emergency lighting versions available, prefix Cat. No. with ‘EE3’.
Accessories
Description Overall Cat. No.
length (mm)
Gasket sealing kit for all luminaire types 1200 DLUXG1200
1500 DLUXG1500
1800 DLUXG1800
Nightlight kit with 5/7W TC lamp DLUXNL5/7KIT
IN
D
O
O
R C
O
M
M
ERC
IA
L
S
U
R
FA
C
E A
N
D
 S
U
S
PEN
D
ED
 FLU
O
R
ES
C
EN
T
Ordering Guide Lamps to be ordered separately.
Lamp type Overall Weight HF Electronic Switchstart
& rating Length (mm) (kg) † Cat. No. Cat. No.
Diffusalux College
T8 1 x 36W 1261 7.2 DLUXCZ136* DLUXCS136
T8 2 x 36W 1261 7.9 DLUXCZ236* DLUXCS236
T8 1 x 58W 1561 7.8 DLUXCZ158* DLUXCS158*
T8 2 x 58W 1561 8.3 DLUXCZ258* DLUXCS258
T8 1 x 70W 1825 8.7 DLUXCZ170* DLUXCS170*
T8 2 x 70W 1825 9.2 DLUXCZ270* DLUXCS270
Diffusalux College Digital Dimmable Controlite Versions
T8 2 x 36W 1261 DLUXC236CLD
T8 2 x 58W 1561 DLUXC258CLD
† Listed weight is for HF electronic versions, Switchstart versions approx. 0.4kg heavier.
* Maintained emergency lighting versions available, prefix Cat. No. with ‘EE3’.
Export voltages available, refer to page 553 for details.
Diffusalux College SensaDigital/SensaLink Digital Intelligent Versions
Lamp type Overall Weight SensaDigital SensaLink Digital
& rating length (mm) (kg) Cat. No. Cat. No.
T8 1 x 36W 1398 6.6 IQMF DLUXC 136 SLK DLUXC 136
T8 1 x 58W 1692 7.3 IQMF DLUXC 158 SLK DLUXC 153
T8 2 x 36W 1398 6.8 IQMF DLUXC 236 SLK DLUXC 236
T8 2 x 58W 1692 7.5 IQMF DLUXC 258 SLK DLUXC 258
Emergency versions available, insert EE3 as follows SLK EE3 DLUXC 136.
Emergency Fitting Weights add 3.1kg.